Controllers for cold
rooms
Product News 01 – February 23 1 / 7
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions – Dixell S.r.l. – Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 – 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com – Dixell@Emerson.com
XER: the new family of controllers for cold room management
The new XER family of controllers is the ideal solution
for the management of  all kinds of  cold room
application, regardless of performances or dimensions,

HOT KEY EXT
Cable and connector for external Hot Key.
5. How to order
XER140P – 5 N C 0 0 F
XER160P – 5 N C 0 4 F
XER24_P – 5 N C D 0 F
XER26_P – 5 N C D 4 F
C D F
 Measurement
unit
RS485  External Hot Key
port
 RTC PWM Analog
output
0 °C No 0 No 0 No No No
1 °C Yes 1 Yes 3 No Yes Yes
A °F No   4 Yes No No
B °F Yes   7 Yes Yes Yes
 Product News 01 – February 23 7 / 7
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions – Dixell S.r.l. – Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 – 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com – Dixell@Emerson.com
6. Pricing
Please contact our Sales dpt. for product pricing and further information.
7. Availability and orders
XER controllers are available f rom March 2023 with standard delivery time. Please contact our Sales dpt. for further
information.